@ 231 Grol3 Brunsrode - Essenrode - Klein Brunsrode - Wolfsburg

Zeugnistag

GroR Brunsrode, Bahnhofstrale ab | 6.45/11.26
Klein Brunsrode, Kreuzung 6.47|11.28
Essenrode, v.Hardenberg-Stralle 6.51/11.32
Essenrode, Schule 6.53/11.34
Klein Brunsrode, Kreuzung 6.55/11.36
Klein Brunsrode, Ortsmitte 6.56/11.37
Ehmen, Dammstralle 7.00/11.41
Ehmen, Friedhof 11.43
Ehmen, Wasserturm 11.44
Ehmen, Kreuzkamp 7.02
Ehmen, Siebsberg 7.03
Ehmen, WalkenriedstraRe 7.04
Ehmen, Wilshoop 7.05
Ehmen, Waldfrieden 7.06/11.45
Ehmen, Kolonie 7.07/11.46
Mérse, Hattorfer StralRe 7.08|11.47
Morse 7.09|11.48
Stralsunder Ring 7.11|11.50
Halberstadter StraBe 7.12|11.51
Frankfurter Stral3e 7.14|11.53
Pauluskirche 7.16/11.55
Sachsenring 7.17/11.56
Breslauer Stra3e 7.18/11.57
Hagebuttenweg 7.20/11.59
Brandenburger Platz 7.21/12.00
Fohrenhorst 7.22|12.01
Eéhrenhorst 2 an | 7.23] |
Kreuzkirche ab | 7.24/12.02
Pestalozzischule 7.25/12.03
CongressPark 7.27|12.05
Kunstmuseum 12.07
Kaufhof 12.09
Imperial 12.10
Koéhlerbergstralie 7.29
Mihlenpfad 7.31
C&A 7.33

ZOB Bussteig 2 an | 7.35/12.12




@ 231

Wolfsburg - Flechtorf - Grol3 Brunsrode

Zeugnistag

Wolfsburg, Hauptbahnhof Bussteig 13 ab
ZOB Bussteig 1

Imperial

Kaufhof

Kunstmuseum
Heinrich-Heine-Stralle
Kreuzkirche

Fohrenhorst

Brandenburger Platz

Frankfurter Stral3e

Halberstadter StraBe
Stralsunder Ring

Morse

Mérse, im Dorfe

Hattorf

Hattorf, Osterberg

Hattorf, Kahlenberg

Beienrode, Lehre

Flechtorf, Kélberkamp

Flechtorf, Immelaagsberg
Flechtorf, Braunschweiger StraRe
Flechtorf, Berliner Straf3e

GroR Brunsrode, Bahnhofstrale an

10.40
10.42
10.44
10.45
10.47
10.49
10.51
10.52
10.53
10.57
10.59
11.00
11.03
11.04
11.10
11.11
11.12
11.14
11.17
11.18
11.20
11.22
11.26




